TAMILNADU RURAL STUDENT TALENT SEARCH EXAMINATION DECEMBER -2022
VELLORE DISTRICT CENTRE ALLOTED LIST

Centre Centre School School Name Starting Ending Count

Code code REG No. REG No.
GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL SERKADU GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL PONNAI

102101  |VELLORE RPTI0008 4082865 4082873 9
GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL SERKADU

102101  |VELLORE RPTI0009 GOVT GIRLS HSS PONNAI 4082874 4082898 25
GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL SERKADU GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL VALLIMALAI

102101  |VELLORE RPTI0023 4082899 4082942 44
GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL SERKADU GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL VENNAMPALLI

102101  |VELLORE RPTI0026 4082943 4082981 39
GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL SERKADU GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL

102101  |VELLORE RPTI0037 THATHIREDDIPALLI VELLORE 4082982 4083006 25
GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL SERKADU GOVERNMENT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL

102101  |VELLORE VLREO005  |THIRUVALAM 4083007 4083026 20
GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL SERKADU GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL SERKADU VELLORE

102101  |VELLORE VLREO0008 4083027 4083055 29
GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL SERKADU GOVERNMENT BOYS HIGHER SECONDARY

102101  |VELLORE VLREO0013 SCHOOL 4083056 4083096 41

THIRUVALAM

GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL SERKADU GOVT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,

102101  |VELLORE VLRE0024  |KARNAMBUT 4083097 4083139 43
GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL LATHERI

102102  |KATPADI VLRE0002 4083140 4083165 26
GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL

102102 KATPADI VLREO003 Govt.Boys' Hr.Sec.School, Latheri 4083166 4083179 14
GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL BRAMMAPURAM

102102  |KATPADI VLRE0007  [VELLORE 4083180 4083202 23
GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL JANGALAPALLI

102102  |KATPADI VLRE0O012  [VELLORE 4083203 4083213 11
GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, THIRUMANI

102102  |KATPADI VLREO0019 4083214 4083217 4
GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL KARIGIRI

102102  |KATPADI VLRE0025  [VELLORE 4083218 4083234 17
GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL

102102  |KATPADI VLRE0026  [GOVT HSS, VANJUR 4083235 4083262 28
GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL ST XAVIER'S HIGH SCHOOL CHRISTIANPET

102102  |KATPADI VLRE0046  [VELLORE 4083263 4083276 14
GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL K V GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL K V KUPPAM

102103  |KUPPAM VELLORE VLREO001  [VELLORE 4083277 4083288 12
GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL K V GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL VADUGANTHANGAL

102103  |KUPPAM VELLORE VLREO0009 4083289 4083304 16
GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL K V

102103  |KUPPAM VELLORE VLRE0OO11  |GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL SENJI 4083305 4083327 23
GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL K V GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL K V KUPPAM

102103  |KUPPAM VELLORE VLREO0014 4083328 4083406 79
GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL K V SGR GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL

102103  |KUPPAM VELLORE VLREO0015 KOSAVANPUDUR VELLORE 4083407 4083421 15
GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL K V

102103  |KUPPAM VELLORE VLRE0018  |GHS , PASUMATHUR 4083422 4083428 7
GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL K V GOVT HIGH SCHOOL, DEVARISHIKUPPAM.

102103  |KUPPAM VELLORE VLRE0020 4083429 4083452 24
GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL K V

102103 |KUPPAM VELLORE VLRE0021  |GHSS , PANAMADANGI 4083453 4083484 32
GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL K V GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL , MACHANUR

102103 |KUPPAM VELLORE VLRE0022 4083485 4083514 30
GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL K V

102103 |KUPPAM VELLORE VLRE0023  |GOVT HIGH SCHOOL MELMOIL 4083515 4083530 16
GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL K V

102103  |KUPPAM VELLORE VLRE0027  |GOVT ADW HSS PILLANDHIPATTU 4083531 4083542 12
GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL K V KALVIULAGAM AHS , ARUMBAKKAM MOTTUR

102103  |KUPPAM VELLORE VLREO0045 4083543 4083548 6
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GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL K V GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL PALLATHUR
102103  |KUPPAM VELLORE VLRE0158 4083549 4083564 16
GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL KANIYAMBADI GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL KILARASAMPET
102104 VLRE0075 VELLORE 4083565 4083598 34
GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL KANIYAMBADI GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL PENNATHUR
102104 VLRE0077 4083599 4083628 30
GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL KANIYAMBADI
102104 VLRE0078 GHSS KAMMAVANPETTAI 4083629 4083688 60
GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL KANIYAMBADI GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL KANIYAMBADI
102104 VLRE0079 4083689 4083728 40
GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL KANIYAMBADI GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL MUNJURPET
102104 VLRE0087 4083729 4083770 42
GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL KANIYAMBADI GOVT HIGH SCHOOL KAMMASAMUTHIRAM
102104 VLRE0102 VELLORE 4083771 4083792 22
GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL KANIYAMBADI GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL CHOLAVARAM
102104 VLRE0104 4083793 4083811 19
GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL KANIYAMBADI GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KILARASAMPET
102104 VLRE0108 4083812 4083833 22
102105 |GOVT BOYS HSS POIGAI VLRE0062 GOVT BOYS HSS POIGAI 4083834 4083858 25
GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL PALLIKONDA
102105 |GOVT BOYS HSS POIGAI VLREO065 4083859 4083865 7
GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL POIGAI
102105 |GOVT BOYS HSS POIGAI VLRE0068 4083866 4083911 46
GOVERNMENT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL
102105 |GOVT BOYS HSS POIGAI VLRE0070 PALLIKONDA VELLORE 4083912 4083960 49
102105 |GOVT BOYS HSS POIGAI VLRE0073 GOVT HSS VIRINCHIPURAM 4083961 4083969 9
GOVT HIGH SCHOOL ELAVAMBADI VELLORE
102105 |GOVT BOYS HSS POIGAI VLRE0088 4083970 4083979 10
GOVT HIGH SCHOOL THIPPASAMUTHIRAM
102105 |GOVT BOYS HSS POIGAI VLRE0091 4083980 4083994 15
102105 |GOVT BOYS HSS POIGAI VLRE0093 GOVT HS ATHIKUPPAM 4083995 4083999 5
102105 |GOVT BOYS HSS POIGAI VLRE0094 GOVT HS KALANIPAKKAM 4084000 4084019 20
102105 |GOVT BOYS HSS POIGAI VLRE0098 GHS MELMANAVUR 4084020 4084046 27
SRI VIVEKANANDA MATRIC HR SEC GOVERNMENT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL
102106  |SCHOOL ANAICUT VLREO061 ODUGATHUR 4084047 4084071 25
VELLORE
SRI VIVEKANANDA MATRIC HR SEC GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL ANAICUT-
102106  |SCHOOL ANAICUT VLRE0063 632101 4084072 4084126 55
VELLORE
SRI VIVEKANANDA MATRIC HR SEC GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL, ODUGATHUR
102106  |SCHOOL ANAICUT VLRE0066 4084127 4084158 32
VELLORE
SRI VIVEKANANDA MATRIC HR SEC GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL ANAICUT
102106  |SCHOOL ANAICUT VLRE0069 VELLORE 4084159 4084211 53
VELLORE
SRI VIVEKANANDA MATRIC HR SEC
102106  |SCHOOL ANAICUT VLRE0071 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL MOOLAIGATE 4084212 4084219 8
VELLORE
SRI VIVEKANANDA MATRIC HR SEC GOVT HIGH SCHOOL DEVICHETTIKUPPAM
102106  |SCHOOL ANAICUT VLRE0089 4084220 4084235 16
VELLORE
SRI VIVEKANANDA MATRIC HR SEC
102106  |SCHOOL ANAICUT VLRE0096 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL SERPADI 4084236 4084248 13
VELLORE
SRI VIVEKANANDA MATRIC HR SEC GOVT HIGH SCHOOL PICHANATHAM
102106  |SCHOOL ANAICUT VLRE0097 4084249 4084259 11
VELLORE
SRI VIVEKANANDA MATRIC HR SEC GOVT HIGH SCHOOL MELARASAMPATTU
102106  |SCHOOL ANAICUT VLRE0099 4084260 4084271 12
VELLORE
SRI VIVEKANANDA MATRIC HR SEC
102106  |SCHOOL ANAICUT VLRE0157 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL AGARAM 4084272 4084299 28

VELLORE
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SRI VIVEKANANDA MATRIC HR SEC GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL

102106  |SCHOOL ANAICUT VMBI0015 CHINNAPALLIKUPPAM VELLORE 4084300 4084333 34
VELLORE
SRI VIVEKANANDA MATRIC HR SEC

102106  |SCHOOL ANAICUT VMBI0034 GHS ASANAMBUT 4084334 4084362 29
VELLORE
SRI VIVEKANANDA MATRIC HR SEC GOVT HIGH SCHOOL GURUVARAJAPALAYAM

102106  |SCHOOL ANAICUT VMBIO060 VELLORE 4084363 4084374 12
VELLORE
GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL THORAPADI GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL USSOOR

102107  |VELLORE VLREO064  |632105 4084375 4084393 19
GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL THORAPADI GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL USSOOR

102107  |VELLORE VLREO067  |VELLORE 4084394 4084419 26
GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL THORAPADI

102107  |VELLORE VLRE0103  |GHS SEMBEDU 4084420 4084433 14
GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL THORAPADI GOVT HIGH SCHOOL PALAMATHI VELLORE

102107  |VELLORE VLREO0109 4084434 4084449 16
GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL THORAPADI ST JOSEPH'S HIGH SCHOOL A.KATTUPADI

102107  |VELLORE VLRE0140  |VELLORE-632011 4084450 4084498 49
ISLAMIAH HR SEC SCHOOL GOVERNMENT HR SEC SCHOOL MAILPATTI

102108  |PERNAMBUT VMBI0010 4084499 4084517 19
ISLAMIAH HR SEC SCHOOL GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL ALINJIKUPPAM 635805

102108 |PERNAMBUT VMBI0011 4084518 4084618 101
ISLAMIAH HR SEC SCHOOL GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL BATHALAPALLI

102108  |PERNAMBUT VMBI0028 4084619 4084624 6
ISLAMIAH HR SEC SCHOOL GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, SATHGAR

102108 |PERNAMBUT VMBI0032 4084625 4084644 20
ISLAMIAH HR SEC SCHOOL GOVT HIGH SCHOOL MACHAMBUT VELLORE

102108  |PERNAMBUT VMBI0035 4084645 4084655 11
ISLAMIAH HR SEC SCHOOL

102108 |PERNAMBUT VMBI0043 GHS, BALUR 4084656 4084659 4
ISLAMIAH HR SEC SCHOOL GOVT HIGH SCHOOL, PALLALAKUPPAM

102108  |PERNAMBUT VMBI0046 4084660 4084670 11
ISLAMIAH HR SEC SCHOOL GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL KOKKALUR

102108 |PERNAMBUT VMBI0053 VELLORE 4084671 4084680 10
ISLAMIAH HR SEC SCHOOL

102108  |PERNAMBUT VMBI0057 GHS ERIKUTHI 4084681 4084687 7
ISLAMIAH HR SEC SCHOOL GOVT ADW HR SEC SCHOOL T T MOTTUR

102108  |PERNAMBUT VMBI0070 VELLORE 4084688 4084709 22
NATIONAL HR SEC SCHOOL GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL , GUDIYATTAM RS

102109  |GUDIYATHAM VELLORE VLRE0010 4084710 4084719 10
NATIONAL HR SEC SCHOOL

102109  |GUDIYATHAM VELLORE VMBI0003 GGHSS PARADARAMI 4084720 4084750 31
NATIONAL HR SEC SCHOOL

102109  |GUDIYATHAM VELLORE VMBI0004 GBHSS PARADARAMI 4084751 4084758 8
NATIONAL HR SEC SCHOOL GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL GOODANAGARAM

102109  |GUDIYATHAM VELLORE VMBI0012 4084759 4084779 21
NATIONAL HR SEC SCHOOL

102109  |GUDIYATHAM VELLORE VMBI0013 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL VALATHUR 4084780 4084815 36
NATIONAL HR SEC SCHOOL GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL THATTAPPARAI

102109  |GUDIYATHAM VELLORE VMBI0018 4084816 4084846 31
NATIONAL HR SEC SCHOOL GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL AGRAVARAM

102109  |GUDIYATHAM VELLORE VMBI0033 GUDIYATTAM 4084847 4084867 21
NATIONAL HR SEC SCHOOL GOVT. HR. SEC. SCHOOL., KALLAPADI.

102109  |GUDIYATHAM VELLORE VMBI0039 4084868 4084875 8
NATIONAL HR SEC SCHOOL GOVT HIGH SCHOOL VEERICHETTIPALLI

102109  |GUDIYATHAM VELLORE VMBI0048 4084876 4084879 4
NATIONAL HR SEC SCHOOL

102109  |GUDIYATHAM VELLORE VMBI0051 GHS SEMBEDU GUDIYATTAM 4084880 4084885 6
NATIONAL HR SEC SCHOOL GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, KALLUR

102109  |GUDIYATHAM VELLORE VMBI0055 4084886 4084895 10
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NATIONAL HR SEC SCHOOL

102109  |GUDIYATHAM VELLORE VMBIO061 GHSS ERTHANGAL 4084896 4084905 10
NATIONAL HR SEC SCHOOL

102109  |GUDIYATHAM VELLORE VMBI0064 GHS SEMPALLI 4084906 4084915 10
NATIONAL HR SEC SCHOOL GHS GANDHI NAGAR, GUDIYATTAM

102109  |GUDIYATHAM VELLORE VMBIO068 4084916 4084924 9
NATIONAL HR SEC SCHOOL GOVT HIGH SCHOOL KALIYAMMANPATTI,

102109  |GUDIYATHAM VELLORE VMBI0144 GUDIYATHAM, 4084925 4084936 12

VELLORE Dt

Chief Educational Officer
Vellore.




